
CITIES # of PB %
TOWNSHIPS Voters Total Voters Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No

City of Hillsdale #1 1053 201 19.09% 70 129

City of Hillsdale #2 1074 119 11.08% 48 70

City of Hillsdale #3 1416 259 18.29% 78 181

City of Hillsdale #4 1364 224 16.42% 69 154

City of Jonesville 1658 335 20.21% 101 232

City of Litchfield 876 172 19.63% 41 131

City of Reading 789 146 18.50% 57 89 119 27

Adams Township 1745 436 24.99% 91 345

Allen Township 1329 269 20.24% 51 218

Allen Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0 39 39

Amboy Township 921 145 15.74% 28 117

Cambria Township 1866 462 24.76% 144 318

Cambria Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0 95 33

Camden Township 1362 172 12.63% 34 138

Camden Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0 13 18

Fayette Township 872 254 29.13% 69 185

Hillsdale Township 1606 405 25.22% 127 278

Jefferson Township 2427 496 20.44% 125 370 152 340

Litchfield Township 753 178 23.64% 46 130

Moscow Township 1066 242 22.70% 53 189

Pittsford Township 1161 232 19.98% 43 189

Ransom Township 614 144 23.45% 30 114

Reading Township 1463 373 25.50% 89 280 243 127

Scipio Township 1388 220 15.85% 45 175

Somerset Township #1 1766 438 24.80% 88 348

Somerset Township #1 Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0 113 61

Somerset Township #2 1789 530 29.63% 131 395

Somerset Township #2 Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0 315 175

Wheatland Township 988 248 25.10% 39 207

Wheatland Township Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0 39 41

Woodbridge Township 700 133 19.00% 45 88

Woodbridge Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0 7 2

Wright Township 1153 252 21.86% 54 198

Total 33199 7085 21.34% 1796 5268 152 340 516 246 467 277
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# of PB %

Voters Total Voters Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No

City of Hillsdale #1 1053 0.00%

City of Hillsdale #2 1074 0.00%

City of Hillsdale #3 1416 0.00%

City of Hillsdale #4 1364 0.00%

City of Jonesville 1658 0.00%

City of Litchfield 876 0.00%

City of Reading 789 0.00%

Adams Township 1745 0.00%

Allen Township 1329 0.00%

Allen Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Amboy Township 921 0.00%

Cambria Township 1866 0.00%

Cambria Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Camden Township 1362 0.00%

Camden Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Fayette Township 872 0.00%

Hillsdale Township 1606 0.00%

Jefferson Township 2427 0.00%

Litchfield Township 753 0.00%

Moscow Township 1066 0.00%

Pittsford Township 1161 0.00%

Ransom Township 614 0.00%

Reading Township 1463 0.00%

Scipio Township 1388 0.00%

Somerset Township #1 1766 0.00%

Somerset Township #1 Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Somerset Township #2 1789 0.00%

Somerset Township #2 Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Wheatland Township 988 0.00%

Wheatland Township Addison 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Woodbridge Township 700 0.00%

Woodbridge Township-Reading 0 0 0.00% 0 0

Wright Township 1153 0.00%

Total 33199 0.00%
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